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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 14.2.2016

Event 10 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
14.02.2016 - 16:12 Results Prelim
EER 22.37 MÄLBERG Miko KUK Beijing (CHN) 14.08.2008
EJR - 14 24.54 ZIRK Kregor USK Tallinn 27.06.2014
EJR - 16 22.94 DEGTJARJOV Pjotr TOP Tallinn 18.12.2009
EJR - 18 22.82 DEGTJARJOV Pjotr TOP Espoo (FIN) 14.04.2012
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

2002 and younger

1. VILCAKS Arvids 02 Jelgavas SPS 26.89 470 A
2. KUZMIN Sergei 02 ARGO Ujumisklubi 27.79 425 A
3. TAMM Johan 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 27.87 422 A
4. HANKO Oskar 02 Paide Ujumisklubi 28.64 389 A
5. MAGILNITSKI Vladislav 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 28.74 385 A
6. MAERTMAA Alex Artur 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.22 366 A
7. OPER Georg 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 29.61 352 ?
8. MILK Karl Mattias 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.74 347 A
9. TAMMER Toomas Tanel 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 29.99 338 R

10. PILLE Sken-Sander 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 30.22 331 ?
11. MAEEKIVI Sander 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.28 329
12. ROOTSMA Jass 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 31.10 303
13. ARNDT Kristofer 02 Spordiklubi Shark 31.24 299

ANJA Erik 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 31.24 299
15. ORAV Patrick 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 31.40 295
16. RUOTSALAINEN Patrik 02 Paide Ujumisklubi 31.48 293
17. RASVA Gregor 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 31.76 285
18. JAASKA Ronald 03 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 32.11 276
19. VILMS-JAMSA Henri 02 Keila Swimclub 32.15 275
20. ROOSE Ralf 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.21 273
21. VOMPA Mark Tomi Wilhelm 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 32.22 273
22. PRANK Ervin Otto 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.33 270
23. KUZNETSOV Vlad 03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 32.59 264
24. MAENNIK Hans Herman 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 32.80 259
25. KRUPINS Vjaceslavs 03 BSK "SPARS-MK" Daugavpils 33.05 253
26. ROHTLA Helari 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.15 250
27. ZIMAREV Danil 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 33.89 234
28. ANTONIAK Lars Sebastian 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 34.16 229
29. KEIS Karel 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 34.68 219
30. ULMAS Artur 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 34.82 216
31. RACIPA Vladislavs 02 Latgales pedesanas centrs 34.93 214
32. MARANIK Hugo Johannes 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 35.25 208
33. KUTKIN Tanel 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 35.85 198
34. MILK Martti 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 36.72 184
35. ROOTSMA Ats 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 36.79 183
36. TENNOKESE Karl Markus 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 37.02 180
37. SANDER Robert 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 37.75 169
38. JAAMUL Kevin Martin 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 37.94 167
39. USTAV Romet 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 38.07 165
40. EINBERG Endrik 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 38.58 159
41. RJUMKIN Maksim 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 39.56 147
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 14.2.2016

Event 10, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

YOB 2000 - 2001

1. SUUN Janter 00 TOP Swimclub 24.73 604 A
2. KANNUS Rasmus 00 Ujumisklubi Briis 26.14 511 A
3. PIILBERG Martin 00 Ujumise Spordiklubi 26.30 502 A
4. KISLENKOV Lev 01 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 26.67 481 A
5. MARIN Dmitri 01 ARGO Ujumisklubi 26.68 481 A
6. RUDAVS Didzis 01 Jelgavas SPS 26.83 473 A
7. MARANDI Markus 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 26.87 471 A
8. PAERISMAA Uku 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 27.09 459 A
9. ANDREJEV Sebastian 01 ARGO Ujumisklubi 27.17 455 R

10. AHTIAINEN Alex 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 27.24 452 R
11. PRIBLUDNOI Mihhail 01 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 27.31 448
12. AMOSENKOV Aleksandr 01 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 27.48 440
13. OUNAMAEGI Ronald 00 Ujumisklubi Briis 27.54 437
14. URIKO Roland Erich 01 Audentese Spordiklubi 27.77 426
15. LINTER Daniel 00 ARGO Ujumisklubi 27.82 424
16. DZYUBA Konstantin 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 27.97 417
17. HORENZENKO Denis 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 28.11 411
18. HIIEMAA Teodor Juko 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 28.17 408
19. BEKKER Reidar 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 28.34 401
20. AVI Mattias 00 Tartu Ujumisklubi 28.51 394
21. KRYUKOV Daniil 00 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 28.98 375
22. ARM Markus 01 Spordiklubi Shark 29.15 369

EISO Mihkel 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 29.15 369
24. KIBIN Aleks 00 Audentese Spordiklubi 29.16 368
25. TUELP Nikita 01 Paernu Spordikool 29.31 363
26. KIRS Aleksander 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 29.37 360
27. POLAKOVS Aleksandrs 01 Latgales pedesanas centrs 29.47 357
28. KADARIK Kristjan Paul 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 29.61 352 ?
29. POTASOVS Arturs 01 Latgales pedesanas centrs 30.22 331 ?
30. GIRLIN Anton-Theo 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 30.28 329
31. HOLTSMEIER Risto 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 31.84 283
32. LISSOVENKO Patrik 01 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 32.79 259
33. KOLAMETS Henry 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.41 245

Open

1. FELDBERGS Girts 93 BJSS Ridzene-Ziepniekkalns 23.87 672 A
2. SUUN Janter 00 TOP Swimclub 24.73 604 A
3. PERKONS Pauls 96 BJSS Ridzene-Ziepniekkalns 24.99 585 A
4. SINKUS Vladimirs 99 Jelgavas SPS 25.02 583 A
5. GUSSEV Andrei 97 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 25.38 559 A
6. ROZENBILDS Kristers 98 Jelgavas SPS 25.44 555 A
7. UETT Hendrik 98 Tartu Ujumisklubi 25.57 546 A
8. AKAVANTSEV Maksim 98 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 25.67 540 A
9. KUSKOVS Kirils 99 Jelgavas SPS 25.68 539 R

10. MATVEJEV Tiit 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi 25.83 530 R
11. LATT Daniil 98 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 26.06 516
12. KANNUS Rasmus 00 Ujumisklubi Briis 26.14 511 A
13. PIILBERG Martin 00 Ujumise Spordiklubi 26.30 502 A
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 14.2.2016

Event 10, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

14. KISLENKOV Lev 01 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 26.67 481 A
15. MARIN Dmitri 01 ARGO Ujumisklubi 26.68 481 A
16. SOROKIN Robin-Alexander 99 Audentese Spordiklubi 26.75 477
17. JOGILA Karl Markus 98 Audentese Spordiklubi 26.77 476
18. RUDAVS Didzis 01 Jelgavas SPS 26.83 473 A
19. MARANDI Markus 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 26.87 471 A
20. VILCAKS Arvids 02 Jelgavas SPS 26.89 470 A
21. PAULSON Ergo 99 Tartu Ujumisklubi 26.94 467
22. LISSMANN Kert Kevin 96 Kalevi Ujumiskool 27.00 464
23. RJABUSENKO Anton 98 Johvi Spordikool 27.02 463
24. VILKARSIS Girts 99 Jelgavas SPS 27.05 461
25. MAGOMEDOGAJEV Simon 94 Johvi Spordikool 27.06 461
26. PAERISMAA Uku 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 27.09 459 A
27. ANDREJEV Sebastian 01 ARGO Ujumisklubi 27.17 455 R
28. AHTIAINEN Alex 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 27.24 452 R
29. KOSTIN Mark 99 TOP Swimclub 27.25 451
30. KOPPEL Holger 99 Kalevi Ujumiskool 27.27 450
31. PRIBLUDNOI Mihhail 01 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 27.31 448
32. AMOSENKOV Aleksandr 01 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 27.48 440
33. OUNAMAEGI Ronald 00 Ujumisklubi Briis 27.54 437
34. DOROGOJS Aleksandrs 94 PK Olimps 27.66 432
35. MAGOMEDAGAJEV Samson 96 Johvi Spordikool 27.70 430
36. URIKO Roland Erich 01 Audentese Spordiklubi 27.77 426
37. KUZMIN Sergei 02 ARGO Ujumisklubi 27.79 425 A
38. LINTER Daniel 00 ARGO Ujumisklubi 27.82 424
39. TAMM Johan 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 27.87 422 A
40. DZYUBA Konstantin 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 27.97 417
41. HORENZENKO Denis 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 28.11 411
42. KAESPER Janek 99 ARGO Ujumisklubi 28.14 410
43. HIIEMAA Teodor Juko 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 28.17 408
44. ABOLINS Toms 92 PK Kipsala 28.20 407
45. BEKKER Reidar 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 28.34 401
46. AVI Mattias 00 Tartu Ujumisklubi 28.51 394
47. HANKO Oskar 02 Paide Ujumisklubi 28.64 389 A
48. HALJASTE Martin 88 Ujumise Spordiklubi 28.73 385
49. MAGILNITSKI Vladislav 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 28.74 385 A
50. KRYUKOV Daniil 00 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 28.98 375
51. AREPJEV Vadim 98 Johvi Spordikool 29.08 371
52. ARM Markus 01 Spordiklubi Shark 29.15 369

EISO Mihkel 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 29.15 369
54. KIBIN Aleks 00 Audentese Spordiklubi 29.16 368
55. MAERTMAA Alex Artur 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.22 366 A
56. TUELP Nikita 01 Paernu Spordikool 29.31 363
57. KIRS Aleksander 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 29.37 360
58. POLAKOVS Aleksandrs 01 Latgales pedesanas centrs 29.47 357
59. KADARIK Kristjan Paul 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 29.61 352 ?

OPER Georg 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 29.61 352 ?
61. MILK Karl Mattias 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.74 347 A
62. TAMMER Toomas Tanel 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 29.99 338 R
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 14.2.2016

Event 10, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

63. SALOMON Alexander 98 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.01 338
64. PILLE Sken-Sander 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 30.22 331 ?

POTASOVS Arturs 01 Latgales pedesanas centrs 30.22 331 ?
66. MAEEKIVI Sander 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.28 329

GIRLIN Anton-Theo 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 30.28 329
68. ROOTSMA Jass 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 31.10 303
69. ARNDT Kristofer 02 Spordiklubi Shark 31.24 299

ANJA Erik 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 31.24 299
71. ORAV Patrick 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 31.40 295
72. RUOTSALAINEN Patrik 02 Paide Ujumisklubi 31.48 293
73. RASVA Gregor 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 31.76 285
74. HOLTSMEIER Risto 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 31.84 283
75. JAASKA Ronald 03 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 32.11 276
76. VILMS-JAMSA Henri 02 Keila Swimclub 32.15 275
77. ROOSE Ralf 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.21 273
78. VOMPA Mark Tomi Wilhelm 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 32.22 273
79. PRANK Ervin Otto 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.33 270
80. KUZNETSOV Vlad 03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 32.59 264
81. LISSOVENKO Patrik 01 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 32.79 259
82. MAENNIK Hans Herman 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 32.80 259
83. KRUPINS Vjaceslavs 03 BSK "SPARS-MK" Daugavpils 33.05 253
84. ROHTLA Helari 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.15 250
85. KOLAMETS Henry 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.41 245
86. ZIMAREV Danil 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 33.89 234
87. ANTONIAK Lars Sebastian 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 34.16 229
88. KEIS Karel 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 34.68 219
89. ULMAS Artur 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 34.82 216
90. RACIPA Vladislavs 02 Latgales pedesanas centrs 34.93 214
91. MARANIK Hugo Johannes 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 35.25 208
92. KUTKIN Tanel 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 35.85 198
93. MILK Martti 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 36.72 184
94. ROOTSMA Ats 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 36.79 183
95. TENNOKESE Karl Markus 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 37.02 180
96. SANDER Robert 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 37.75 169
97. JAAMUL Kevin Martin 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 37.94 167
98. USTAV Romet 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 38.07 165
99. EINBERG Endrik 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 38.58 159

100. RJUMKIN Maksim 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 39.56 147


